GROUP CODE - 213

SUBJECT - STATISTICS

Application No: 220906156672





Sheabana Routh.

Name: SHRABANA ROUTH CU Registration Number: 041-1211-0546-19

Father Name: SUBRATA ROUTH Mother Name: SHEELA ROUTH Mobile No.: 9051287716

Course: M.SC/B.Tech Institution SELECTED FOR: CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY

Phase: 6 Part : A Selected As: UR Student Category: GENERAL Payable Amount: 4072.00

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head	Amount
Admission fees	Rs. 1000.00/-
Athletics fee	Rs. 5.00
Union fee	Rs. 5.00
Magazine fee	Rs. 5.00
Student Aid fund	Rs. 5.00
Students' Health Home	Rs. 2.00
Library Fee(2 Years)	Rs. 400.00
Laboratory Fee(6 months/Semester)	Rs. 600.00
Tuition Fee for all non self-financing courses(6 months/Semester)	Rs. 3000.00
Identity Card	Rs. 50.00
Duplicate Identity Card fee (if applicable)	Rs. 100.00